The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DV HACKS 2021-03-01 to 2021-03-31

Settled
2021-03-01
2021-03-02
2021-03-03
2021-03-08
2021-03-24
2021-03-24
2021-03-26
2021-03-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
BENEVITY FUND DONATION
Zoom
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP
AMZN Mktp ES
AMZN Mktp DE
Amazon
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $291.91. DEPOSITED: $10,000.00.

ID

txn PVHbBG
txn ZeHEwWE

txn WBH2Mo

txn_d7H5]J0
txn 1ZHAby
txn YRHXgb
txn evHd]d

Amount

$10,000.00
-$14.99
-$0.18
-$18.37
-$18.37
-$200.00
-$40.00

Balance
$1,060.57
$11,060.57
$11,045.58
$11,045.40
$11,027.03
$11,008.66
$10,808.66
$10,768.66
$10,768.66

DV Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from DV Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




