

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DV HACKS 2021-03-01 to 2021-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2021-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,060.57
2021-03-02	BENEVITY FUND DONATION	txn_PVHbBG	\$10,000.00	\$11,060.57
2021-03-03	Zoom	txn_ZeHEwE	-\$14.99	\$11,045.58
2021-03-08	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP	txn_WBH2Mo	-\$0.18	\$11,045.40
2021-03-24	AMZN Mktp ES	txn_d7H5J0	-\$18.37	\$11,027.03
2021-03-24	AMZN Mktp DE	txn_lZHAby	-\$18.37	\$11,008.66
2021-03-26	Amazon	txn_YRHXg5	-\$200.00	\$10,808.66
2021-03-29	Amazon	txn_evHdJd	-\$40.00	\$10,768.66
	WITHDRAWN: \$291.91. DEPOSITED: \$10,000.00.			\$10,768.66

DV Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from DV Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.